
Linia L11 Dzień Powszedni

Numer brygady km suma 3 4 8 3 4 1 3 1 3 8 1 4 3 4 3
1882  Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki Urząd Miasta   ę ę     6:32  7:17  8:53 10:55 11:55 13:54 14:50 15:58 16:58 18:00 20:02 21:30
1881  Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki Zdobywców Kosmosu       0.813     0.813     6:34  7:19  8:55 10:57 11:57 13:56 14:52 16:00 17:00 18:02 20:04 21:32
1879  Okunin Przemysłowa       1.798     2.611     6:37  7:22  8:58 11:00 12:00 13:59 14:55 16:03 17:03 18:05 20:07 21:35
1878  Okunin Okunin       1.160     3.771     6:38  7:23  8:59 11:01 12:01 14:00 14:56 16:04 17:04 18:06 20:08 21:36
1859  Góra Rzeczna       1.036     1.036     6:40  7:25  9:01 11:03 12:03 14:02 14:58      
1876  Góra Pałacowa       0.712     1.748     6:41  7:26  9:02 11:04 12:04 14:03 14:59      
1831  Góra Dworcowa       1.497     3.245     6:44  7:29  9:05 11:07 12:07 14:06 15:02      
1831  Góra Dworcowa       1.305     5.076  3:35  4:44  5:50  6:44  7:29  9:05 11:07 12:07 14:06 15:02 16:06 17:06 18:08 20:10 21:38
1830  Janówek Pierwszy Kwiatowa       1.560     6.636  3:37  4:46  5:52  6:46  7:31  9:07 11:09 12:09 14:08 15:04 16:08 17:08 18:10 20:12 21:40
1829  Krubin Krubin       0.970     7.606  3:39  4:48  5:54  6:48  7:33  9:09 11:11 12:11 14:10 15:06 16:10 17:10 18:12 20:14 21:42
1862  Krubin Polna       0.565     8.171  3:40  4:49  5:55  6:49  7:34  9:10 11:12 12:12 14:11 15:07 16:11 17:11 18:13 20:15 21:43
1828  Olszewnica Nowa Spacerowa        1.235     9.406  3:41  4:50  5:56  6:50  7:35  9:11 11:13 12:13 14:12 15:08 16:12 17:12 18:14 20:16 21:44
1826  Olszewnica Stara Warszawska        1.739    11.145  3:43  4:52  5:58  6:52  7:37  9:13 11:15 12:15 14:14 15:10 16:14 17:14 18:16 20:18 21:46
1841  Olszewnica Stara Olszewnica Stara       0.672    11.817  3:44  4:53  5:59  6:53  7:38  9:14 11:16 12:16 14:15 15:11 16:15 17:15 18:17 20:19 21:47
1826  Olszewnica Stara Warszawska        0.898    12.715  3:47  4:56  6:02  6:56  7:41  9:17 11:19 12:19 14:18 15:14 16:18 17:18 18:20 20:22 21:50
1825  Kałuszyn Kałuszyn       0.937    13.652  3:49  4:58  6:04  6:58  7:43  9:19 11:21 12:21 14:20 15:16 16:20 17:20 18:22 20:24 21:52
1824  Skrzeszew Szkolna       1.280    14.932  3:51  5:00  6:06  7:00  7:45  9:21 11:23 12:23 14:22 15:18 16:22 17:22 18:24 20:26 21:54
1840  Skrzeszew OSP Skrzeszew        1.100    16.032  3:53  5:02  6:08  7:02  7:47  9:23 11:25 12:25 14:24 15:20 16:24 17:24 18:26 20:28 21:56
1839  Skrzeszew Rozwojowa       1.191    17.223  3:54  5:03  6:09  7:03  7:48  9:24 11:26 12:26 14:25 15:21 16:25 17:25 18:27 20:29 21:57
1822  Poniatów Poniatów       1.113    18.336  3:56  5:05  6:11  7:05  7:50  9:26 11:28 12:28 14:27 15:23 16:27 17:27 18:29 20:31 21:59
1821  Wieliszew Wiśniowa       1.446    19.782  3:57  5:06  6:12  7:06  7:51  9:27 11:29 12:29 14:28 15:24 16:28 17:28 18:30 20:32 22:00
1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       1.298    21.080  4:00  5:09  6:15  7:09  7:54  9:30 11:32 12:32 14:31 15:27 16:31 17:31 18:33 20:35 22:03
1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.124    22.204  4:02  5:11  6:17  7:11  7:56  9:32 11:34 12:34 14:33 15:29 16:33 17:33 18:35 20:37 22:05
1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.970    23.174  4:04  5:13  6:19  7:13  7:58  9:34 11:36 12:36 14:35 15:31 16:35 17:35 18:37 20:39 22:07
1812  Wieliszew Słoneczna       1.070    24.244  4:06  5:15  6:22  7:16  8:01  9:37 11:38 12:38 14:37 15:33 16:37 17:37 18:39 20:41 22:09
1810  Wieliszew Modlińska       0.620    24.864  4:08  5:17  6:24  7:18  8:03  9:39 11:40 12:40 14:39 15:35 16:39 17:39 18:41 20:43 22:11
1808  Wieliszew Polna       1.023    25.887  4:10  5:19  6:26  7:20  8:05  9:41 11:42 12:42 14:41 15:37 16:41 17:41 18:43 20:45 22:13
1847  Wieliszew Solidarności       0.292     0.292     7:21      15:38      
1820  Wieliszew Urząd Gminy       0.378     0.670     7:22      15:39      
1847  Wieliszew Solidarności       0.662     1.332     7:23      15:40      
1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.750     2.082     7:25      15:42      
1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.820    26.707  4:11  5:20  6:27  7:25  8:06  9:42 11:43 12:43 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:44 20:46 22:14
1806  Wieliszew Szpital Onkologiczny       0.680    27.387  4:12  5:21  6:28  7:26  8:07  9:43 11:44 12:44 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:45 20:47 22:15
1805  Wieliszew Kościelna       0.260    27.647  4:13  5:22  6:29  7:27  8:08  9:44 11:45 12:45 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:46 20:48 22:16
1804  Łajski Piaskowa       0.720    28.367  4:14  5:23  6:31  7:29  8:10  9:46 11:47 12:47 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:47 20:49 22:17
1843  Łajski Nowodworska       0.250    28.617  4:15  5:24  6:32  7:30  8:11  9:47 11:48 12:48 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:48 20:50 22:18
1802  Michałów-Reginów Wrzosowa       0.460    29.077  4:16  5:25  6:33  7:31  8:12  9:48 11:49 12:49 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:49 20:51 22:19
1801  Michałów-Reginów PKP Michałów-Reginów       0.560    29.637  4:17  5:26  6:34  7:32  8:13  9:49 11:50 12:50 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:50 20:52 22:20
1834  Michałów-Reginów Warszawska       0.420    30.057  4:18  5:27  6:37  7:35  8:16  9:51 11:52 12:52 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:52 20:53 22:21
1835  Michałów-Reginów Wolska       0.540    30.597  4:19  5:28  6:38  7:36  8:17  9:52 11:53 12:53 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:53 20:54 22:22
1372  Legionowo Os. Piaski       0.770    31.367  4:20  5:29  6:39  7:37  8:18  9:53 11:54 12:54 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:54 20:55 22:23
1371  Legionowo Zegrzyńska       0.470    31.837  4:21  5:30  6:41  7:39  8:20  9:55 11:56 12:56 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:56 20:56 22:24
1370  Legionowo Sielankowa       1.220    33.057  4:23  5:32  6:44  7:42  8:23  9:57 11:58 12:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 20:58 22:26
1191  Legionowo Sowińskiego       0.320    33.377  4:24  5:33  6:45  7:43  8:24  9:58 11:59 12:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 20:59 22:27
1302  Legionowo Urząd Miasta       0.388    33.765  4:25  5:34  6:46  7:45  8:26 10:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 21:00 22:28
1800  Legionowo PKP Legionowo       0.983    34.748  4:28  5:37  6:49  7:48  8:29 10:03 12:03 13:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 21:03 22:31
1369  Legionowo PL. KOŚCIUSZKI       0.476    35.224  4:29  5:38  6:50  7:49  8:30 10:04 12:04 13:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 21:04 22:32

Numer brygady km suma 3 4 1 3 1 3 8 1 4 3 1 4 3 4 3
1369  Legionowo PL. KOŚCIUSZKI   ę ę  5:13  5:58  7:28  8:28 10:23 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:18 16:25 17:28 18:23 19:28 21:25 22:43
1800  Legionowo PKP Legionowo       0.817     0.817  5:15  6:00  7:30  8:30 10:25 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:20 16:27 17:30 18:25 19:30 21:27 22:45
1846  Legionowo Rynek       0.345     1.162  5:16  6:01  7:31  8:31 10:26 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:21 16:28 17:31 18:26 19:31 21:28 22:46
1311  Legionowo CH Błękitne       0.323     1.485  5:17  6:02  7:32  8:32 10:27 12:32 13:32 14:33 15:23 16:30 17:33 18:28 19:32 21:29 22:47
1302  Legionowo Urząd Miasta       0.500     1.985  5:19  6:04  7:34  8:34 10:29 12:34 13:34 14:35 15:25 16:32 17:35 18:30 19:34 21:31 22:49
1191  Legionowo Sowińskiego       0.300     2.285  5:20  6:05  7:35  8:35 10:30 12:35 13:35 14:36 15:26 16:33 17:36 18:31 19:35 21:32 22:50
1370  Legionowo Sielankowa       0.500     2.785  5:22  6:07  7:37  8:37 10:32 12:37 13:37 14:38 15:28 16:35 17:38 18:33 19:37 21:34 22:52
1371  Legionowo Zegrzyńska       1.000     3.785  5:24  6:09  7:39  8:39 10:34 12:39 13:39 14:40 15:31 16:38 17:41 18:36 19:39 21:36 22:54
1372  Legionowo Os. Piaski       0.360     4.145  5:25  6:11  7:41  8:41 10:36 12:41 13:41 14:42 15:33 16:40 17:43 18:38 19:41 21:37 22:55
1835  Michałów-Reginów Wolska       0.972     5.117  5:26  6:12  7:42  8:42 10:37 12:42 13:42 14:43 15:34 16:41 17:44 18:39 19:42 21:38 22:56
1834  Michałów-Reginów Warszawska       0.358     5.475  5:27  6:13  7:43  8:43 10:38 12:43 13:43 14:44 15:35 16:42 17:45 18:40 19:43 21:39 22:57
1801  Michałów-Reginów PKP Michałów-Reginów       0.620     6.095  5:28  6:14  7:44  8:44 10:39 12:44 13:44 14:45 15:36 16:43 17:46 18:41 19:44 21:40 22:58
1802  Michałów-Reginów Wrzosowa       0.590     6.685  5:29  6:15  7:45  8:45 10:40 12:45 13:45 14:46 15:37 16:44 17:47 18:42 19:45 21:41 22:59
1804  Łajski Piaskowa       0.580     7.265  5:30  6:16  7:47  8:47 10:42 12:47 13:47 14:48 15:39 16:46 17:49 18:44 19:46 21:42 23:00
1805  Wieliszew Kościelna       0.690     7.955  5:31  6:17  7:48  8:48 10:43 12:48 13:48 14:49 15:40 16:47 17:50 18:45 19:47 21:43 23:01
1806  Wieliszew Szpital Onkologiczny       0.460     8.415  5:32  6:18  7:49  8:49 10:44 12:49 13:49 14:50 15:41 16:48 17:51 18:46 19:48 21:44 23:02
1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.590     9.005  5:33  6:19  7:50  8:50 10:45 12:50 13:50 14:51 15:42 16:49 17:52 18:47 19:49 21:45 23:03
1808  Wieliszew Polna       0.610     9.615  5:34  6:20  7:51  8:51 10:46 12:51 13:51 14:52  16:50 17:53 18:48 19:50 21:46 23:04
1847  Wieliszew Solidarności       0.652     0.652         15:43       
1820  Wieliszew Urząd Gminy       0.378     1.030         15:44       
1808  Wieliszew Polna       0.745     1.775  5:34  6:20  7:51  8:51 10:46 12:51 13:51 14:52 15:46 16:50 17:53 18:48 19:50 21:46 23:04
1809  Wieliszew Niepodległości       0.516    10.131  5:35  6:22  7:53  8:53 10:48 12:53 13:53 14:54 15:48 16:52 17:55 18:50 19:52 21:47 23:05
1810  Wieliszew Modlińska       0.507    10.638  5:36  6:23  7:54  8:54 10:49 12:54 13:54 14:55 15:49 16:53 17:56 18:51 19:53 21:48 23:06
1811  Wieliszew Willowa       0.900    11.538  5:38  6:25  7:56  8:56 10:51 12:56 13:56 14:57 15:51 16:55 17:58 18:53 19:55 21:50 23:08
1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.870    12.408  5:39  6:26  7:57  8:57 10:52 12:57 13:57 14:58 15:52 16:56 17:59 18:54 19:56 21:51 23:09
1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.124    13.532  5:41  6:28  7:59  8:59 10:54 12:59 13:59 15:00 15:54 16:58 18:01 18:56 19:58 21:53 23:11
1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.970    14.502  5:43  6:30  8:01  9:01 10:56 13:01 14:01 15:02 15:56 17:00 18:03 18:58 20:00 21:55 23:13
1821  Wieliszew Wiśniowa       1.484    15.986  5:45  6:32  8:03  9:03 10:58 13:03 14:03 15:04 15:58 17:02 18:05 19:00 20:02 21:57 23:15
1822  Poniatów Poniatów       1.426    17.412  5:47  6:34  8:05  9:05 11:00 13:05 14:05 15:06 16:00 17:04 18:07 19:02 20:04 21:59 23:17
1839  Skrzeszew Rozwojowa       0.979    18.391  5:48  6:35  8:06  9:06 11:01 13:06 14:06 15:07 16:01 17:05 18:08 19:03 20:05 22:00 23:18
1840  Skrzeszew OSP Skrzeszew        1.182    19.573  5:50  6:37  8:08  9:08 11:03 13:08 14:08 15:09 16:03 17:07 18:10 19:05 20:07 22:02 23:20
1824  Skrzeszew Szkolna       1.183    20.756  5:52  6:39  8:10  9:10 11:05 13:10 14:10 15:11 16:05 17:09 18:12 19:07 20:09 22:04 23:22
1825  Kałuszyn Kałuszyn       1.014    21.770  5:53  6:40  8:11  9:11 11:06 13:11 14:11 15:12 16:06 17:10 18:13 19:08 20:10 22:05 23:23
1826  Olszewnica Stara Warszawska        1.359    23.129  5:55  6:42  8:13  9:13 11:08 13:13 14:13 15:14 16:08 17:12 18:15 19:10 20:12 22:07 23:25
1841  Olszewnica Stara Olszewnica Stara       0.672    23.801  5:56  6:43  8:14  9:14 11:09 13:14 14:14 15:15 16:09 17:13 18:16 19:11 20:13 22:08 23:26
1826  Olszewnica Stara Warszawska        0.936    24.737  5:57  6:44  8:15  9:15 11:10 13:15 14:15 15:16 16:10 17:14 18:17 19:12 20:14 22:09 23:27
1828  Olszewnica Nowa Spacerowa        1.633    26.370  5:59  6:46  8:17  9:17 11:12 13:17 14:17 15:18 16:12 17:16 18:19 19:14 20:16 22:11 23:29
1862  Krubin Polna       1.230    27.600  6:00  6:47  8:18  9:18 11:13 13:18 14:18 15:19 16:13 17:17 18:20 19:15 20:17 22:12 23:30
1829  Krubin Krubin       0.510    28.110  6:01  6:48  8:19  9:19 11:14 13:19 14:19 15:20 16:14 17:18 18:21 19:16 20:18 22:13 23:31
1830  Janówek Pierwszy Kwiatowa       1.040    29.150  6:03  6:50  8:21  9:21 11:16 13:21 14:21 15:22 16:16 17:20 18:23 19:18 20:20 22:15 23:33
1831  Góra Dworcowa       1.671    30.821  6:06  6:53  8:24  9:24 11:19 13:24 14:24 15:25 16:19 17:23 18:26 19:21 20:23 22:18 23:36
1878  Okunin Okunin       1.291    32.112  6:08    9:26 11:21 13:26      19:23 20:25   
1876  Góra Pałacowa       1.060     1.060   6:55  8:26    14:26 15:27 16:21 17:25 18:28     
1859  Góra Rzeczna       0.718     1.778   6:57  8:28    14:28 15:29 16:23 17:27 18:30     
1878  Okunin Okunin       1.480     3.258  6:08  6:59  8:30  9:26 11:21 13:26 14:30 15:31 16:25 17:29 18:32 19:23 20:25   
1879  Okunin Przemysłowa       0.977    33.089  6:09  7:00  8:31  9:27 11:22 13:27 14:31 15:32 16:26 17:30 18:33 19:24 20:26   
1880  Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki Księcia Ziemowita       1.205    34.294  6:11  7:02  8:33  9:29 11:24 13:29 14:33 15:34 16:28 17:32 18:35 19:26 20:28   
1881  Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki Zdobywców Kosmosu       0.698    34.992  6:12  7:03  8:34  9:30 11:25 13:30 14:34 15:35 16:29 17:33 18:36 19:27 20:29   
1882  Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki Urząd Miasta       0.740    35.732  6:14  7:05  8:36  9:32 11:27 13:32 14:36 15:37 16:31 17:35 18:38 19:29 20:31   



Linia L11 Sobota i Święto

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1
1882  Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki Urząd Miasta   ę ę   7:42 11:56 14:56 18:33 22:11
1881  Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki Zdobywców Kosmosu       0.813     0.813   7:44 11:58 14:58 18:35 22:13
1879  Okunin Przemysłowa       1.798     2.611   7:47 12:01 15:01 18:38 22:16
1878  Okunin Okunin       1.160     3.771   7:48 12:02 15:02 18:39 22:17
1859  Góra Rzeczna       1.036     1.036   7:50 12:04 15:04   
1876  Góra Pałacowa       0.712     1.748   7:51 12:05 15:05   
1831  Góra Dworcowa       1.497     3.245   7:54 12:08 15:08   
1831  Góra Dworcowa       1.305     5.076  4:43  7:54 12:08 15:08 18:41 22:19
1830  Janówek Pierwszy Kwiatowa       1.560     6.636  4:45  7:56 12:10 15:10 18:43 22:21
1829  Krubin Krubin       0.970     7.606  4:47  7:58 12:12 15:12 18:45 22:23
1862  Krubin Polna       0.565     8.171  4:48  7:59 12:13 15:13 18:46 22:24
1828  Olszewnica Nowa Spacerowa        1.235     9.406  4:49  8:00 12:14 15:14 18:47 22:25
1826  Olszewnica Stara Warszawska        1.739    11.145  4:51  8:02 12:16 15:16 18:49 22:27
1841  Olszewnica Stara Olszewnica Stara       0.672    11.817  4:52  8:03 12:17 15:17 18:50 22:28
1826  Olszewnica Stara Warszawska        0.898    12.715  4:55  8:06 12:20 15:20 18:53 22:31
1825  Kałuszyn Kałuszyn       0.937    13.652  4:57  8:08 12:22 15:22 18:55 22:33
1824  Skrzeszew Szkolna       1.280    14.932  4:59  8:10 12:24 15:24 18:57 22:35
1840  Skrzeszew OSP Skrzeszew        1.100    16.032  5:01  8:12 12:26 15:26 18:59 22:37
1839  Skrzeszew Rozwojowa       1.191    17.223  5:02  8:13 12:27 15:27 19:00 22:38
1822  Poniatów Poniatów       1.113    18.336  5:04  8:15 12:29 15:29 19:02 22:40
1821  Wieliszew Wiśniowa       1.446    19.782  5:05  8:16 12:30 15:30 19:03 22:41
1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       1.298    21.080  5:08  8:19 12:33 15:33 19:06 22:44
1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.124    22.204  5:10  8:21 12:35 15:35 19:08 22:46
1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.970    23.174  5:12  8:23 12:37 15:37 19:10 22:48
1812  Wieliszew Słoneczna       1.070    24.244  5:14  8:25 12:39 15:39 19:12 22:50
1810  Wieliszew Modlińska       0.620    24.864  5:16  8:27 12:41 15:41 19:14 22:52
1808  Wieliszew Polna       1.023    25.887  5:18  8:29 12:43 15:43 19:16 22:54
1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.820    26.707  5:19  8:30 12:44 15:44 19:17 22:55
1806  Wieliszew Szpital Onkologiczny       0.680    27.387  5:20  8:31 12:45 15:45 19:18 22:56
1805  Wieliszew Kościelna       0.260    27.647  5:21  8:32 12:46 15:46 19:19 22:57
1804  Łajski Piaskowa       0.720    28.367  5:22  8:33 12:47 15:47 19:20 22:58
1843  Łajski Nowodworska       0.250    28.617  5:23  8:34 12:48 15:48 19:21 22:59
1802  Michałów-Reginów Wrzosowa       0.460    29.077  5:24  8:35 12:49 15:49 19:22 23:00
1801  Michałów-Reginów PKP Michałów-Reginów       0.560    29.637  5:25  8:36 12:50 15:50 19:23 23:01
1834  Michałów-Reginów Warszawska       0.420    30.057  5:26  8:38 12:52 15:52 19:25 23:02
1835  Michałów-Reginów Wolska       0.540    30.597  5:27  8:39 12:53 15:53 19:26 23:03
1372  Legionowo Os. Piaski       0.770    31.367  5:28  8:40 12:54 15:54 19:27 23:04
1371  Legionowo Zegrzyńska       0.470    31.837  5:29  8:41 12:55 15:55 19:28 23:05
1370  Legionowo Sielankowa       1.220    33.057  5:31  8:43 12:57 15:57 19:30 23:07
1191  Legionowo Sowińskiego       0.320    33.377  5:32  8:44 12:58 15:58 19:31 23:08
1302  Legionowo Urząd Miasta       0.388    33.765  5:33  8:45 12:59 15:59 19:32 23:09
1800  Legionowo PKP Legionowo       0.983    34.748  5:36  8:48 13:02 16:02 19:35 23:12
1369  Legionowo PL. KOŚCIUSZKI       0.476    35.224  5:37  8:49 13:03 16:03 19:36 23:13

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1
1369  Legionowo PL. KOŚCIUSZKI   ę ę  6:23 10:03 13:23 16:23 20:03 23:25
1800  Legionowo PKP Legionowo       0.817     0.817  6:25 10:05 13:25 16:25 20:05 23:27
1846  Legionowo Rynek       0.345     1.162  6:26 10:06 13:26 16:26 20:06 23:28
1311  Legionowo CH Błękitne       0.323     1.485  6:27 10:07 13:27 16:27 20:07 23:29
1302  Legionowo Urząd Miasta       0.500     1.985  6:29 10:09 13:29 16:29 20:09 23:31
1191  Legionowo Sowińskiego       0.300     2.285  6:30 10:10 13:30 16:30 20:10 23:32
1370  Legionowo Sielankowa       0.500     2.785  6:32 10:12 13:32 16:32 20:12 23:34
1371  Legionowo Zegrzyńska       1.000     3.785  6:34 10:14 13:34 16:34 20:14 23:36
1372  Legionowo Os. Piaski       0.360     4.145  6:35 10:16 13:36 16:36 20:15 23:37
1835  Michałów-Reginów Wolska       0.972     5.117  6:36 10:17 13:37 16:37 20:16 23:38
1834  Michałów-Reginów Warszawska       0.358     5.475  6:37 10:18 13:38 16:38 20:17 23:39
1801  Michałów-Reginów PKP Michałów-Reginów       0.620     6.095  6:38 10:19 13:39 16:39 20:18 23:40
1802  Michałów-Reginów Wrzosowa       0.590     6.685  6:39 10:20 13:40 16:40 20:19 23:41
1804  Łajski Piaskowa       0.580     7.265  6:40 10:21 13:41 16:41 20:20 23:42
1805  Wieliszew Kościelna       0.690     7.955  6:41 10:22 13:42 16:42 20:21 23:43
1806  Wieliszew Szpital Onkologiczny       0.460     8.415  6:42 10:23 13:43 16:43 20:22 23:44
1807  Wieliszew Podgórna       0.590     9.005  6:43 10:24 13:44 16:44 20:23 23:45
1808  Wieliszew Polna       0.745     1.775  6:44 10:25 13:45 16:45 20:24 23:46
1809  Wieliszew Niepodległości       0.516    10.131  6:45 10:27 13:47 16:47 20:25 23:47
1810  Wieliszew Modlińska       0.507    10.638  6:46 10:28 13:48 16:48 20:26 23:48
1811  Wieliszew Willowa       0.900    11.538  6:48 10:30 13:50 16:50 20:28 23:50
1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.870    12.408  6:49 10:31 13:51 16:51 20:29 23:51
1814  Wieliszew Wodociąg Płn.       1.124    13.532  6:51 10:33 13:53 16:53 20:31 23:53
1813  Wieliszew Przedpełskiego       0.970    14.502  6:53 10:35 13:55 16:55 20:33 23:55
1821  Wieliszew Wiśniowa       1.484    15.986  6:55 10:37 13:57 16:57 20:35 23:57
1822  Poniatów Poniatów       1.426    17.412  6:57 10:39 13:59 16:59 20:37 23:59
1839  Skrzeszew Rozwojowa       0.979    18.391  6:58 10:40 14:00 17:00 20:38  0:00
1840  Skrzeszew OSP Skrzeszew        1.182    19.573  7:00 10:42 14:02 17:02 20:40  0:02
1824  Skrzeszew Szkolna       1.183    20.756  7:02 10:44 14:04 17:04 20:42  0:04
1825  Kałuszyn Kałuszyn       1.014    21.770  7:03 10:45 14:05 17:05 20:43  0:05
1826  Olszewnica Stara Warszawska        1.359    23.129  7:05 10:47 14:07 17:07 20:45  0:07
1841  Olszewnica Stara Olszewnica Stara       0.672    23.801  7:06 10:48 14:08 17:08 20:46  0:08
1826  Olszewnica Stara Warszawska        0.936    24.737  7:07 10:49 14:09 17:09 20:47  0:09
1828  Olszewnica Nowa Spacerowa        1.633    26.370  7:09 10:51 14:11 17:11 20:49  0:11
1862  Krubin Polna       1.230    27.600  7:10 10:52 14:12 17:12 20:50  0:12
1829  Krubin Krubin       0.510    28.110  7:11 10:53 14:13 17:13 20:51  0:13
1830  Janówek Pierwszy Kwiatowa       1.040    29.150  7:13 10:55 14:15 17:15 20:53  0:15
1831  Góra Dworcowa       1.671    30.821  7:16 10:58 14:18 17:18 20:56  0:18
1878  Okunin Okunin       1.291    32.112  7:18    20:58  
1876  Góra Pałacowa       1.060     1.060  11:00 14:20 17:20   
1859  Góra Rzeczna       0.718     1.778  11:02 14:22 17:22   
1878  Okunin Okunin       1.480     3.258  7:18 11:04 14:24 17:24 20:58  
1879  Okunin Przemysłowa       0.977    33.089  7:19 11:05 14:25 17:25 20:59  
1880  Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki Księcia Ziemowita       1.205    34.294  7:21 11:07 14:27 17:27 21:01  
1881  Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki Zdobywców Kosmosu       0.698    34.992  7:22 11:08 14:28 17:28 21:02  
1882  Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki Urząd Miasta       0.740    35.732  7:24 11:10 14:30 17:30 21:04  


